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Mark as done
Sessions  Add session Report Import Export  Statusset  Temporary users
Sessions
All | All past | Months || Weeks || Days
Group: 2223-02-EKP232319 Metodologi Penelitian 19L2 v
Date Time Type Description Actions
. Prof. Hj. Nurlina
Group: 2223-02-EKP232319 J
Thu 12 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM - o
J Metodologi Penelitian 19L2 ~ Tarmizi, Ph.D ¢ & X
. Prof. Hj. Nurlina
Group: 2223-02-EKP232319 J
Thu 19 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM - (
u1s) Metodologi Penelitian 19L2  Tarmizi, Ph.D ¢ & X
. Prof. Hj. Nurlina
Group: 2223-02-EKP232319 - A
Thu 26 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM - [
u26Jan Metodologi Penelitian 19L2 ~ Tarmizi, Ph.D ¢ & X
. Prof. Hj. Nurlina
Group: 2223-02-EKP232319 J
Thu 2 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM - o
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2 ~ Tarmizi, Ph.D ¢ & X
. Prof. Hj. Nurlina
Group: 2223-02-EKP232319 J
Thu 9 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM - (
. Metodologi Penelitian 19L2 ~ Tarmizi, Ph.D ¢ & X
. Prof. Hj. Nurlina
Group: 2223-02-EKP232319 -1
Thu 16 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM " Tarmizi PhD e X
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# Date Time

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023

8  Thu2 Mar 2023

9 Thu9 Mar 2023

10 Thu 16 Mar 2023

11 Thu 23 Mar 2023

12 Thu 30 Mar 2023

13 Thu 6 Apr 2023

14 Thu 13 Apr 2023

15 Thu 20 Apr 2023

16 Thu 27 Apr 2023

®

<€ Announcements

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

8AM - 10:30AM

https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/manage.php?id=100715&g...
Actions []

Type

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Group: 2223-02-EKP232319
Metodologi Penelitian 19L2

Jump to...

Tempat Pengumpulan UAS Kelas A Indralaya »

Administration

Attendance administration

L+ Settings

L Locally assigned roles

A® Permissions

2. Check permissions

Y Filters

4~ Competency breakdown

Description

Prof. Hj. Nurlina
Tarmizi, Ph.D

Prof. Hj. Nurlina
Tarmizi, Ph.D

Dr. Anna Yulianita,
SE, M.Si

Dr. Anna Yulianita,
SE, M.Si

Dr. Anna Yulianita,
SE, M.Si

Dr. Anna Yulianita,
SE, M.Si

Dr. Anna Yulianita,
SE, M.Si

Dr. Anna Yulianita,
SE, M.Si

Dr. Anna Yulianita,
SE, M.Si

Dr. Anna Yulianita,
SE, M.Si

Choose...

e &% X

e &% X

e & X

e &% X

e &% X

e & X

e &% X

e &% X

e & X

e &% X

O

OK
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